e wN e

10.
11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

SRICHLAND, COUNTY
memcw CHUUBBLOIL
2020 Hampton Street = Room 3063A

Columbia, SC 29204
(803) 576-2083

Agenda

March 21, 2022 - 3:30 - 5:00 pm
4* Floor Conference Room

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Approval of February Meeting minutes

Berkeley Outdoor Life website presentation

Report of the Chair

e FY21-22& FY22-23 Annual Plan — update of presentation
e LRTP - update

Report from Community Planning & Development
e lLand Development Code — update

Treasurer’s Report

e FY22 General Budget status — update
Conservation Committee Report

o Committee name change — action item

e RCCC Community Conservation Grants - presentation
e (Cabin Branch Tract potential purchase — update
e Mitigation credits potential purchase — update
e Lake Elizabeth donation acceptance — update

e Columbia Rowing Club — update

Historic Committee Report

e Historic Project Request for Proposals — update
e Historic Tourism Marketing project — update

e Self-assessment request - update

RCCC Amended Grant Approval - action item
Conservation Program Coordinator’s Report

e RCCC Grants - update

Conservation Manager’s Report

e Staff vacancies - update

New Business

Public Input

Adjournment

Next meeting: April 18, 2022 at 3:30 to 5:00 pm

John Grego
John Grego

Scott Lynch

John Grego

Brian Crooks
Robert Squirewell

Charles Weber

Glenice Pearson

John McKenzie
Quinton Epps
John Grego

John Grego
John Grego

3:30

3:35

4:00

4:10

4:15

4:20

4:30

4:40

4:45

4:50

4:55
5:00



