

## 2020 Hampton Street • Room 3063A Columbia, SC 29204 (803) 576-2083

## Agenda

## March 21, 2022 - 3:30 - 5:00 pm 4<sup>th</sup> Floor Conference Room

<ol> <li>Call to Order</li> <li>Approval of Agenda</li> <li>Approval of February Meeting minutes</li> </ol>	John Grego John Grego	3:30
4. Berkeley Outdoor Life website presentation	Scott Lynch	3:35
5. Report of the Chair	•	
<ul> <li>FY21-22&amp; FY22-23 Annual Plan – update of presentation</li> </ul>	John Grego	4:00
LRTP - update		
6. Report from Community Planning & Development		
<ul> <li>Land Development Code – update</li> </ul>	Brian Crooks	4:10
7. Treasurer's Report	Robert Squirewell	4:15
<ul> <li>FY22 General Budget status – update</li> </ul>		
8. Conservation Committee Report	Charles Weber	4:20
<ul> <li>Committee name change – action item</li> </ul>		
<ul> <li>RCCC Community Conservation Grants - presentation</li> </ul>		
<ul> <li>Cabin Branch Tract potential purchase – update</li> </ul>		
<ul> <li>Mitigation credits potential purchase – update</li> </ul>		
<ul> <li>Lake Elizabeth donation acceptance – update</li> </ul>		
<ul> <li>Columbia Rowing Club – update</li> </ul>		
9. Historic Committee Report	Glenice Pearson	4:30
<ul> <li>Historic Project Request for Proposals – update</li> </ul>		
<ul> <li>Historic Tourism Marketing project – update</li> </ul>		
<ul> <li>Self-assessment request - update</li> </ul>		
10. RCCC Amended Grant Approval - action item		
11. Conservation Program Coordinator's Report	John McKenzie	4:40
RCCC Grants - update		
12. Conservation Manager's Report	Quinton Epps	4:45
<ul> <li>Staff vacancies - update</li> </ul>		
13. New Business	John Grego	4:50
14. Public Input	John Grego	4:55
15. Adjournment	John Grego	5:00

Next meeting: April 18, 2022 at 3:30 to 5:00 pm